Ordering Guide
EZIO-100
Compact & fully integrated user interface for communication appliance
Display Screen Two lines of 16 characters LCD display
Function Key Four operation keys (Up, down, enter and escape)
Customization 8 self-defined icons
Interface to Host Via serial port with pre-defined protocol
Dimension 101.6(W) x 44(D) x 26(H) mm
4"(W) x 1.73"(D) x 1.02"(H)
Specification
[  A c c e s s o r y  ]
Typical user interface for communication appliance
No driver is required; OS independent
Alphanumeric characters display supported
Keypad can be customized for different application
For easier system installation and operation
EZIO-100-03A-kit Compact & fully integrated user interface for
communication appliance
Ordering #
B7861700 V V V V V
B7861580 V V V V V
B8762200 V V V V V V V V V V V V
B7861610 V V V V V V V V V V V V
B4720780 V V
AI3-004 V V V V V
B7861800 V V V V
B690038S V V V
AI3-017 V
B7863030 V V V V V V V V V V V V
B9970030 V V
Feature